
KANE MEADOWS PARK
DETAILED PROPOSAL FORM

Item Description Quoted Price
Equipment & Installation

Surfacing (includes EWF & fabric)

Concrete Curbing

TOTAL

BUDGET

$79,267.86

$10,576.73

$10,100.00

$99,944.59

$100,000.00

CONTACT:
Mike Raymond
(763)226-5291

mike@flagshipplay.com

ATTN: 
Nate Monahan
Blaine City Hall

10801 Town Square Drive
Blaine, MN 55449


